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LES COMMISSIONS 
 

Finances 

 

Président : Monsieur le Maire 

 

J'aime Chaponost 

Patricia Grange 

Brigitte Paillasseur  

Fabrice Duplan  

Marc Léonard  

Alexandre Martin  

Didier Dupied  

Françoise Dumas 

 

Chaponost Ensemble  

Daniel Serant  

Alain Géron 

 

 

Commerce-Artisanat-Vie économique  

 

Président : Monsieur le Maire  

 

J'aime Chaponost  

Evelyne Galera  

Raphaëlle Brun  

Sandie Maréchal  

Didier Dupied  

Marc Léonard  

Dominique Charvolin  

Mégane Hernandez 

 

Chaponost Ensemble  

Marie-José Vuillermet-Cortot 

Alain Géron 
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Urbanisme-Transports  

 

Président : Monsieur le Maire  

 

J'aime Chaponost  

Jean-François Perraud  

Grégory Nowak  

Rémi Fourmaux  

Jérôme Crozet  

Sandie Maréchal  

Brigitte Paillasseur  

Philippe Bartholus 

 

Chaponost Ensemble 

Marie-José Vuillermet-Cortot 

Alain Géron 

 

 

Voirie-Travaux-Circulation-Cadre de vie  

 

Président : Monsieur le Maire 

 

J'aime Chaponost  

Rémi Fourmaux  

Jean-François Perraud  

Grégory Nowak  

Eric Adam  

Philippe Bartholus  

Françoise Dumas  

Karen Frecon 

 

Chaponost Ensemble  

Marie-José Vuillermet-Cortot 

Xavier Courriol 
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Culture-Communication-Sport-Vie associative  

 

Président : Monsieur le Maire  

 

J'aime Chaponost  

Prescilia Lakehal  

Fabrice Duplan  

Raphaëlle Brun  

Karen Frecon  

Didier Dupied  

Eric Adam  

Sandie Maréchal 

 

Chaponost Ensemble  

Daniel Serant  

Nicole Larmagnac 

 

 

Petite enfance-Enfance-Jeunesse-Vie scolaire 

 

Président : Monsieur le Maire  

 

J'aime Chaponost  

Claire Reboul  

Anne Cécère  

Françoise Buatois  

Dominique Charvolin  

Mégane Hernandez  

Fabrice Duplan  

Karen Frecon 

 

Chaponost Ensemble  

Nicole Larmagnac  

Xavier Courriol 
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Sécurité 

 

Président : Monsieur le Maire  

 

J'aime Chaponost  

Grégory Nowak  

Eric Adam  

Françoise Buatois  

Patricia Grange  

Jérôme Crozet  

Alexandre Martin  

Anne Cécère-Caujolle 

 

Chaponost Ensemble  

Nicole Larmagnac  

Marie-José Vuillermet-Cortot 

 


